

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No.577 of 2021

Manharan Dewangan & ors. **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & ors.

08/02/2021	Shri Kamal Kishor Patel, counsel for the petitioners. Shri Gagan Tiwari, Dy. GA for the State. Shri Mayank Kumar, counsel appears on behalf of Shri D.K. Wankhede, counsel for respondent No.4. Shri Tushar Dhar Diwan, counsel for the respective respondent. Respondents are directed to file reply. List it after four weeks. SD/- Goutam Bhaduri Judge
ashu	