



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 577 of 2021

MANHARAN DEWANGAN & ORS *Versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS

Order on Board

25/04/2025	Dr. Sudeep Agrawal, Advocate for the petitioners. Mr. Sanjeev Agrawal, Advocate for the State/ respondents No. 1 to 3. Mr. Dhiraj Kumar Wankhede, Advocate for respondent No. 4. Admit. Post this matter for final hearing in due course. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
-------------------	---

vatti